BATMETALWORK
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2023
Manufacturers & Suppliers of Building Products
& Accessories for the Construction Industry
Wall
Ties
Wire
Nails

Heavy duty wall tie with plastic movement sleeve to allow for expansion.
100 per box
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:26  Page 7
EXPANDED METAL ROLL
For use primarily as anti-cracking reinforcement (brick reinforcing) in
the construction of brick and block masonry.
The mesh is laid in strips between brick or block courses leaving
approximately 25mm clearance from the faces of the work
REMEDIAL WALL TIES
Remedial wall ties have longitudinal blades with sufficient reactive
interface angle to cut an accurate self tapping penetrative path into a
wide variety of masonry elements upon being driven by a series of
axial impacts.
Suitable for Cavities 75mm to 150mm
**AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST**
Expanded Metal Roll 100mm EMR100
Expanded Metal Roll 175mm EMR175
Expanded Metal Roll 225mm EMR225
Expanded Metal Roll 300mm EMR300
5
BATMETALWORKW A L L  T I E S
WALL STARTER
Stainless Steel Wall Starter Kit to connect new wall to existing wall.

Rapid Build combines the standard joist hanger with a reinforced top plate to provide a
superior level of performance. No masonry is required above the hanger.
The masonry supporting the hanger must be cured for 3 days prior to loading the floor.
*Please note box quantity in brackets
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:26  Page 10
BATMETALWORK H A N G E R S  &  S T R A P S
8
Code
1500mm Bent PFS1500100B
PREFORMED STRAP
Engineered strap that has been designed to provide
improved performance
Vertical Strap available in Straight, Bent or Twist (25 per bundle).
BAT straps are manufactured to provide vertical restraint against wind
pressure and uplift forces.
If ordering a Standard Strap: 1000mm straight. Code = STDSTRAP1000S
VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL STRAPS
Vertical (LD) Straight Bent Twist
600mm STDSTRAP600S STDSTRAP600B STDSTRAP600T
900mm STDSTRAP900S STDSTRAP900B STDSTRAP900T
1000mm STDSTRAP1000S STDSTRAP1000B STDSTRAP1000T
1200mm STDSTRAP1200S STDSTRAP1200B STDSTRAP1200T
1500mm STDSTRAP1500B
1600mm STDSTRAP1600B
Horizontal Strap available in Straight, Bent or Twist (10 per bundle).
BAT Heavy Duty straps are manufactured to provide horizontal
restraint against wind pressure and uplift forces.
Horizontal (HD) Straight Bent Twist
600mm HDSTRAP600S HDSTRAP600B HDSTRAP600T
900mm HDSTRAP900S HDSTRAP900B HDSTRAP900T
1000mm HDSTRAP1000S HDSTRAP1000B HDSTRAP1000T
1200mm HDSTRAP1200S HDSTRAP1200B HDSTRAP1200T
1500mm HDSTRAP1500S HDSTRAP1500B
1600mm HDSTRAP1600S HDSTRAP1600B
1800mm HDSTRAP1800S HDSTRAP1800T
2000mm HDSTRAP2000S
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:26  Page 11
  BATMETALWORKH A N G E R S  &  S T R A P S
9
Code

50 x 55 x 30mm AAB100
70 x 55 x 30mm AAB120
ANGLE BRACKETS
Length x Width x Height, sold per bracket.
ANGLE PLATE
A versatile range of 2.5mm thick galvanised brackets and plates, suitable for
nail or screw fixing, used to strengthen timber joints.
Angle Plates are used to connect timber joists to purlins.
Size (mm) Code
40 x 40 x 40mm (each) AP444
60 x 60 x 40mm (each) AP664
300 x 30mm (Box 100) AP30030
Light Duty Code
60 x 40 x 60mm ABLD604060
Heavy Duty Code
150 x 90 x 63mm ABHD1509063
150 x 150 x 63mm ABHD15015063
60 x 60 x 40mm ABHD606040
90 x 45 x 40mm ABHD904540
90 x 90 x 63mm ABHD909063
50 x 50 x 60mm ABHD505060
60 x 40 x 60mm ABHD604060
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 13
  BATMETALWORKH A N G E R S  &  S T R A P S
11
FLAT CONNECTOR PLATES
A range of pre-punched flat connectors suitable for many timber to timber, masonry
or steel applications. Manufactured from 2.5mm thick galvanised steel as standard.
WIDTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) CODE
60 180 ABFCP60180
SAFEPLATE
Secured to timber studding by use of pre-punched spikes, to protect plumbing and
electrical wiring against random nailing.
200 per box.
WIDTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) CODE
54 90 SPL54
FRAMING ANCHOR
Framing Anchors provide strong mechanical joints for framing timbers
Framing Anchor Type C  FAC
Framing Anchor TA-1
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 14
BATMETALWORK W I R E  &  F E N C I N G
12
2mm 2.5mm
900mm GCL9002 GCL9002.5
1200mm GCL12002 GCL12002.5
1500mm GCL15002 GCL15002.5
1800mm GCL18002 GCL18002.5
2400mm GCL24002.5
GALVANISED CHAINLINK
2.5mm 3.15mm
900mm PVCCL9002.5 PVCCL9003.15
1200mm PVCCL12002.5 PVCCL12003.15
1300mm PVCCL13003.15
1500mm PVCCL15002.5 PVCCL15003.15
1800mm PVCCL18002.5 PVCCL18003.15
2400mm PVCCL24003.15
PVC CHAINLINK
Heavily Galvanised Chainlink fencing is a multi-purpose fencing solution. 900-1800mm
available in 25m rolls. 2400mm available in 12.5m rolls.
Example: Galvanised Chainlink: 900mm height and 2mm diameter. 25m in length. Code = GCL9002
(H x D)
PVC Coated Chainlink fencing is a multi-purpose fencing solution. 900-1800mm available
in 25m rolls. 2400mm available in 12.5m rolls.
Example: PVC Chainlink: 900mm height and 2.5mm diameter. 25m in length. Code = PVCCL9002.5
(H x D)
GAUGE GUIDE
1.60mm = 16 GAUGE
2.00mm = 14 GAUGE
2.50mm = 12 GAUGE
3.15mm = 10 GAUGE
4.00mm = 8 GAUGE
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 15
  BATMETALWORKW I R E  &  F E N C I N G
Ø 1mm Ø 1.6mm Ø 2mm
13mm 25mm 50mm 13mm 25mm 50mm 13mm 25mm 50mm
900 WMG9001316M WMG9002516M WMG900131.66M WMG900251.66M WMG900501.66M
1200 WMG12002516M WMG1200251.66M
6m Roll
WELD MESH
Ø 1mm Ø 1.6mm Ø 2mm
13mm 25mm 50mm 13mm 25mm 50mm 13mm 25mm 50mm
900 WMG90013130M WMG90025130M WMG900131.630M WMG900251.630M WMG900501.630M WMG90050230M
1200 WMG120025130M WMG1200251.630M WMG120050230M
1500 WMG1500251.630M WMG150050230M
1800 WMG1800251.630M    WMG180050230M
30m Roll
Ø 1mm Ø 1.6mm Ø 2mm
13mm 25mm 50mm 13mm 25mm 50mm 13mm 25mm 50mm
900 WMP90025130M WMP900251.630M WMP900501.630M WMP90025230M
1200 WMP120025130M WMP1200251.630M WMP120025230M WMP120050230M
30m Roll
13
Weld Mesh is used to build protective enclosures.
Example: Weld Mesh 900mm height, 13mm mesh and 1mm diameter. 6m in length. Code = WMG9001316M
(H x M x D x L)
Used for Chicken Runs, Dogs Runs, Bird Cages etc.
Example: PVC Weld Mesh 900mm height, 25mm mesh and 1mm diameter. 30m in length. Code = WMP90025130M
(H x M x D x L)
PVC WELD MESH
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 16
BATMETALWORK W I R E  &  F E N C I N G
14
HEX WIRE/CHICKEN WIRE
13mm 25mm 50mm
600mm HWN6001310 HWN6002510 HWN6005010
900mm HWN9001310 HWN9002510 HWN9005010
1200mm HWN12001310 HWN12002510 HWN12005010
1500mm HWN15001310 HWN15002510 HWN15005010
1800mm HWN18001310 HWN18002510 HWN18005010
13mm 25mm 50mm
600mm HWN6001350 HWN6002550 HWN6005050
900mm HWN9001350 HWN9002550 HWN9005050
1200mm HWN12001350 HWN12002550 HWN12005050
1500mm HWN15001350 HWN15002550 HWN15005050
1800mm HWN18001350 HWN18002550 HWN18005050
50M
10M
600mm 800mm 900mm 1200mm 1290
Light Duty FFL56015 FFL69015 FFL1012015 FFL1012915
Medium Duty FFC88015 FFC69015
High Tensile FFHT88015
FIELD FENCING
Type Code
Galvanised BWFG
Green Galv 4”/2.5mm BWGFG
High Tensile 1.6mm BWHT1.6
High Tensile 2mm BWHT2
BARBED WIRE
Fencing product that can be used for chicken wire or garden fences etc. Available in 10 and 50
meter rolls.
Example: Hex Wire: 900mm height and 25mm mesh. 50m in length. Code = HWN9002550
Extra-strong net, especially designed for the protection of hunting areas, forest reserves,
motorways and, whenever necessary, highly resistant fencing.
The horizontal wires measuring 2.50mm have a high carbon content, ensuring great rigidity
combined with the natural flexibility of this alloy.
Its special knots twists around the horizontal and vertical wires, making these wires totally fixed.
Used in a variety of situations from construction to animal fencing situations.
Available in Galvanised, Green Galvanised and High Tensile. 200m Rolls
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 17
15
BATMETALWORKW I R E  &  F E N C I N G
Size 1.6mm 2.00mm 2.5mm 3.15mm 4.00mm
Guage 16 14 12 12 10 10 8
Weight/Length 2.5Kg 2.5Kg 400m 25Kg 280m 25Kg 190m
Code LW1.62.5 LW22.5 LW2.5400 LW2.525 LW3.15280 LW3.1525 LW4190
LINE WIRE
Size 2.5mm
Guage 10
Weight/Length 25kg
Code LWHT2.525
GAUGE GUIDE
1.60mm = 16 GAUGE
2.00mm = 14 GAUGE
2.50mm = 12 GAUGE
3.15mm = 10 GAUGE
4.00mm = 8 GAUGE
HIGH TENSILE LINE WIRE
Size (Ext/Int) 2.5mm/1.7mm 3.15mm/2.24mm 4mm/2.7mm
Guage 12 12 10 10 8
Weight/Length 2.5Kg 700Kg 2.5Kg 300m 280m
Code PVCLW2.52.5 PVCLW2.5700 PVCLW3.152.5 PVCLW3.15300 PVCLW4280
PVC LINE WIRE
Size 12mm 150mm 175mm 225mm 300mm
Black Annealed 2mm BT125 BT150 BT175 BT225 BT300
Bag Tie Twister     BTT
WIRE BAG TIES
Size 1.6mm
Gauge 16
Weight/Length 20Kg
Code BATW
TYING WIRE
High strength steel line wire for tensioning metal fences and is generally used for electric fencing, giving
a perfect taut.
Plastic Coated Line Wire perfect for supporting fencing such as chain link fencing between posts. It is
coated in PVC meaning smooth, rounded edges that do not cut workers' hands or wire installation and
are comfortable to work with.
Tying wire used for tying chainlink fencing to line wire. Can be used for electric fencing and in wire
straining
Tying wire used for tying chainlink fencing to line wire. Can be used for electric fencing and in wire
straining
Bag tie twister used for securing tops of bags
Code WS
WIRE STRAINER RACHET
Used with a concrete or wooden fence post to have a simple strain and locking by the cam and
ratchet system.
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 18
BATMETALWORK L A N D S C A P I N G
16
Size Code
300 x 300 x 300mm GAB300300
300 x 300 x 600mm GAB300600
450 x 450 x 450mm GAB450450
450 x 450 x 600mm GAB450600
POWAPOST® CUBE
A galvanised landscaping wire gabion manufactured from 3mm diameter 50x50mm mesh, hot dipped galvanised for superior
durability and corrosion protection.
Size Code
75 x 75mm METDT
DRIVING IN TOOL
This robust universal tool is designed to aid installation of Post Spikes, to
protect the shoe whilst hammering into the ground. The PowaPost® Driving
Tool should always be used when installing Post Spikes.
DT75 is also suitable for 100 x 100mm spikes.
Size Code
75 x 75mm 24"  Side Bolt Spike Galv (Pair) MET324SP
100 x 100mm 30" Side Bolt Spike Galv (Pair) MET430SP
Drive-In Post Spike (Twin Bolt) 100 x 100 x 750mm Powder Coated METPC100750
Drive-In Post Spike (Twin Bolt) 75 x 75 x 600mm Powder Coated METPC75600
Drive-In Post Spike (Twin Bolt) 75 x 75 x 750mm Powder Coated METPC75750
DRIVE-IN FENCE POST SPIKE
The Twin Bolt arrangement mechanically tightens around the
post allowing easy removal of damaged or rotten posts.
Galvanized are sold in pairs, powder coated are sold as single
items.
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 19
17
BATMETALWORKL A N D S C A P I N G
Size Code
75 x 75mm Galv (Pair) MET3BD
100 x 100mm Galv (Pair) MET4BD
75 x 75mm Powder Coated METPCBD75
100 x 100mm Powder Coated METPCBD100
BOLT DOWN POST SHOE
The PowaPost® Bolt Down Shoe is designed for use when posts are required
to be installed on an existing hard surface such as a concrete or wooden base.
Hot dip galvanised after fabrication for superior corosion resistance. Ideally
suited to coastal areas.
Pack Quantity 2
Size Code
75 x 75mm METPCS75
100 x 100mm METPCS100
CONCRETE-IN POST SHOE
Designed for use when soil conditions are unsuitable for drive-in spikes.
Size Code
75 x 75mm METPCSS75
POST SUPPORT
Heavy duty welded bracket (75 x 75mm with 220mm stem), designed to be
set into concrete. To secure garden sleepers, posts for gazebos, carports and
shelters. Not suitable for fencing.
Size Code
75 x 75mm METPCRS75
100 x 100mm METPCRS100
REPAIR SPIKE
The PowaPost® repair spike is a sturdy welded shoe which provides an easy
solution to broken or rotted timber posts that have been previously set into
concrete. Perfect for repairing storm damaged fencing, the repair spike is
installed quickly, eliminating the need to remove the existing concrete and
without the need for digging or additional concreting.
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 20
BATMETALWORK L A N D S C A P I N G
18
Size Code
44mm METPCL44
50mm METPCL50
PANEL CLIP
A galvanised fixing used to securely attach fence panels to posts
reducing the risk of nail damage to timber.
Box Quantity 100
Size Code
450mm LRP450
LONG ROLL PIN
A Sturdy galvanised steel pin, designed to be driven into soil to
secure log border roll. Simply insert the pin into the soil and nail
or screw through the pre-punched holes into the timber.
Size Code
225mm METRB225
300mm METRB300
ARRIS RAIL BRACKETS
For use with feather edge fencing, this galvanised bracket secures
arris rails to posts.
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 21
19
BATMETALWORKL A N D S C A P I N G
Size Code
100mm METSB100
PANEL SECURITY BRACKET
Designed to secure fence panels to 4” concrete posts. An
economical, easy to fix bracket to help prevent unwanted
removal or theft.
10 per pack
Size Code
25 x 150mm METGS25120
100 x 150mm METGS100150
POWAGUARD™ GROUND STAPLES
Galvanised steel ground staples used to secure weed/ground
control fabric to the ground. Supplied in retail bags of 50 pieces.
50 per pack

Slater Tub Nail (Ring Shank) SLTN
Slater Tub Nail (Plain Shank) SLTNPL
POINT HOOKS
Slate Hook is used for fixing natural slate. It provides excellent resistance to wind lift and negates the
necessity to punch slate holes. It reduces labour and slate wastage and makes it easier to remove or
replace damaged slates.
110mm Black SS Point Hooks PH110
RIDGE TILE NAIL
Used to fix ridge tiles to steel roof material.
Ridge Tile Nail 110mm RTNAIL110
Ridge Tile Nails 75mm RTNAIL75
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 28
BATMETALWORK D A M P  P R O O F  C O U R S E
CODE ROLLS
PER OUTER
100mm DPC100 9
150mm DPC150 6
225mm DPC225 4
300mm DPC300 3
337.5mm DPC337.5 3
375mm DPC375 3
450mm DPC450 2
600mm DPC600 2
900mm DPC900 1
DAMP PROOF COURSING (DPC)
26
Damp-proof courses also known as DPCs are protective barriers inserted into the building's
structure above ground level. Applied horizontally they are designed to prevent damp caused by
moisture rising from the ground and into the structure of the building. Applied vertically they stop
water from moving sideways through a building's walls
BAT Price list 2022 devs.qxp_Price list covers  26/10/2022  12:27  Page 29
  BATMETALWORK
1200g BUF1200
1000g BUF1000
500g BUF500
500g Clear BUF500CL
BUILDERS FILM (DPM)
27
Damp-proof membrane is used to protect buildings from moisture by creating a damp resistant
barrier. Commonly used to protect a buildings concrete slab from moisture rising from the